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CITY OF WASILLA
2010 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

(Pursuant to WMC 3.60.060, Holidays with Pay)

Wasilla City Hall is closed on the following dates:

JANUARY
Friday, January 1

New Year's Day

FEBRUARY
Monday, February 15

President's Day

MARCH
Monday, March 29

Seward's Day

MAY
Monday, May 31

Memorial Day

JULY
Monday, July 5

Independence Day

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 6

Labor Day

OCTOBER
Monday, October 18

Alaska Day

NOVEMBER
Thursday, November 11
Veteran's Day Observed

Thursday, November 25
Friday, November 26
Thanksgiving Holiday

DECEMBER
Friday, December 24

Christmas Day




